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Women / 3 / Middle B
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Precious Lofton3157
Nor Cal Elite

9.500 9.225 9.3758.875 36.975
2 3 3 1 1 

1 

Paula Zarate3152
Elevate

9.375 9.475 8.8008.650 36.300
3T 1 7T 6T 2 

2 

Kylie Reta3108
Athletic Horizons

9.300 9.450 8.9258.550 36.225
6 2 12 4 3 

3 

Sofia Monroe3181
Technique

9.200 9.000 9.1258.750 36.075
9T 6 5 2 4 

4 

Gabriella Alferez3121
Byers Roseville

9.575 8.750 8.8008.650 35.775
1 10T 7T 6T 5 

5 

Amelia Skibby3149
Elevate

9.000 8.775 8.8009.025 35.600
16T 9 2 6T 6 

6 

Ava Goble3153
Nor Cal Elite

9.375 8.750 8.7508.675 35.550
3T 10T 6 10 7 

7 

Ella Xiong3151
Elevate

9.175 8.400 8.8758.825 35.275
12 19 4 5 8 

8 

Ava Scyoc3184
Technique

9.100 8.950 8.5758.525 35.150
13 7 13 13 9 

9 

Leah Wilson3132
Byers Roseville

8.900 8.650 8.5009.075 35.125
18T 12T 1 14T 10 

10 

Kiana Kinnie3156
Nor Cal Elite

9.250 8.650 8.4258.600 34.925
8 12T 10T 19 11 

11 

Lainey Valencia3189
Technique

9.050 9.025 8.6258.175 34.875
14T 5 16T 11 12 

12 

Ava Bock3144
Elevate

9.275 9.200 8.6007.550 34.625
7 4 20 12 13T

13T

Aryana Albert3113
Auburn

9.000 8.550 8.7758.300 34.625
16T 14 14 9 13T

13T

Shaylynn Talk3164
Oroville

9.200 8.900 9.0257.200 34.325
9T 8 22 3 15 

15 

Daphne Parker3162
Oroville

9.200 7.825 8.5008.650 34.175
9T 22 7T 14T 16 

16 

Madison Humphrey3126
Byers Roseville

8.900 8.250 8.3758.600 34.125
18T 21 10T 20 17 

17 

Dahlia Crescione3175
Technique

8.875 8.450 8.5008.175 34.000
20 17 16T 14T 18 

18 

Shaleen Torres3166
Oroville

9.325 8.275 8.4757.225 33.300
5 20 21 18 19 

19 

Keara Higgins3106
Athletic Horizons

9.050 8.425 8.3007.150 32.925
14T 18 23 21 20 

20 

Ashlynn Young3167
Oroville

8.800 7.450 8.5008.100 32.850
22 23 18 14T 21 

21 

Keira Bradley3115
Auburn

8.600 8.500 7.5507.850 32.500
24 16 19 23 22 

22 

Laney Santa Ana3109
Athletic Horizons

8.725 8.525 8.0007.000 32.250
23 15 24 22 23 

23 

Michaela Young3143
East Bay

8.850 7.175 7.5008.225 31.750
21 24 15 24 24 

24 
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